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steel & Aluminum Picatinny Rails

Remington 700 and Savage 110 and Winchester 70 and Howa 1500

Overall Length Overal |l Length

Long action

A B c D clo

Rear Spread Center Spread Front Spread Center Spread Front Spread
Precision Cut
Short action

Picatinny Rail
Right hand

Bird View
Gun Screws #6-48 UNF
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T6 Alum.

MNT-1509

MNT-BRN BAR

MNT-BRN BLR LAUH

MNT-BRN BLR SAUH

MNT-BRN BLR STLA

MNT-BRN BLR STSA

MNT-BRNXBLAUH

MNT-BRNXBLAUH20

MNT-BRNXBSAUH

MNT-BRNXBSAUH20

MNT-BRNXBSSA

MNT-BRNXBSSA20

MNT-HOWA LAUH

MNT-HOWA LAUH 20

MNT-HOWA MAUH

MNT-HOWA MAUH 20

MNT-HOWA SAUH

MNT-HOWA SAUH 20

MNT-REM700LAUH(leo)

T6 Alum.
T6 Alum.
T6 Alum.
T6 Alum.
T6 Alum.
T6 Alum.
T6 Alum.
TgAMm.
T6 Alum.
T6 Alum.
T6 Alum.
T6 Alum.
T6 Alum.
T6 Alum.
T6 Alum.
T6 Alum.
T6 Alum.

T6 Alum.

12.70

12.70

39.20

39.20

17.78

17.78

17.78

17.78

17.70

17.70

15.24

15.24

15.24

15.24

15.24

15.24

15.70

108.00
92.20
80.95
71.40
76.00

100.00
93.85
93.85
74.70
74.70
71.70
71.70
113.79
113.79
80.01
80.01
98.55
98.55

113.80

17.78
17.78
17.78
17.78
17.70
17.70
21.93
21.93
219;
21.93
21.93

21.93

21.90

S-1509

S-BRN BAR
S-BRN BLR LAUH
S-BRN BLR SAUH
S-BRN BLR STLA
S-BRN BLR STSA
S-BRNXBLAUH
S-BRNXBLAUH20
S-BRNXBSAUH
S-BRNXBSAUH20
S-BRNXBSSA
S-BRNXBSSA20
S-HOWA LAUH
S-HOWA LAUH 20
S-HOWA MAUH
S-HOWA MAUH 20
S-HOWA SAUH
S-HOWA SAUH 20

S-REM700LAUH(leo)

Picatinny Rail to accept
STANAG diemensions

Browning Bar

Browning Lever Action,
Long Action,0 moa

Browning Lever Action,
Short Action,0 moa
Browning BLR Scout Style,
long action. Take-down

Browning BLR Scout Style,
short action. Take-down

Browning X-Bolt, long action,
right & left hand

Browning X-Bolt, long action,
right & left hand, 20moa

Browning X-Bolt, short action,
right & left hand

Browning X-Bolt, short action,
right & left hand,20moa
Browning X Bolt Super

Short Action

Browning X Bolt Super

Short Action,20moa

Howa 1500 Long action
right and left hand

Howa 1500 Long action
right and left hand 20moa

Howa 1500 Mini action right
and left hand

Howa 1500 Mini action right
and left hand 20moa

Howa 1500 Short action right
and left hand

Howa 1500 Short action right
and left hand 20moa

REM700 Long action right
and left hand

Available in 20moa. 30moa.
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MNT-REM700SAUH(leo) T6 Alum. S-REM700SAUH(leo) Browning Bar

REM700 Long action right
and left hand

REM700 Long action right
and left hand 20moa

REM700 Short action right
and left hand

REM700 Short action right
and left hand 20moa

MNT-REM700L T6 Alum. S-REM700L
MNT-REM700L 20 T6 Alum. S-REM700L 20
MNT-REM700S T6 Alum. S-REM700S
MNT-REM700S 20 T6 Alum. S-REM700S 20

MNT-SAV AXIS T6 Alum. S-SAV AXIS Savage AXIS

SAV110 Long action right
and left hand

SAV110 Long action right
and left hand 20moa

= \ SAV110 Short action right
MNT-SAV110S T6 Alum. S-SAV110S and left hand

MNT-SAV110L T6 Alum. ‘ ' S-SAV110L

MNT-SAV110L 20 T6 Alum. S-SAV110L 20

SAV110 Short action right

MNT-SAV110S 20 T6 Alum. S-SAV110S 20 and left hand 20moa

Winc_h%c,ter,‘XPR Long
Action 0 moa
Winchester XPR Long
Action 20 moa

Winchester XPR Short
Action 0 moa

Winchester XPR Short
Action 20 moa

WIN70 Long action right
and left hand

WIN70 Short action right
and left hand

MNT-WIN XPR LAUH T6 Alum. S-WIN XPR LAUH
MNT-WIN XPR LAUH 20 T6 Alum. S-WIN XPR LAUH 20
MNT-WIN XPR SAUH T6 Alum. S-WIN XPR SAUH
MNT-WIN XPR SAUH 20 T6 Alum. S-WIN XPR SAUH 20
MNT-WIN70L T6 Alum. . é-WIN?OL
MNT-WIN70S T6 Alum. S-WIN70S

MNT-RUG M77 MK2 LAUH | T6 Alum. S-RUG M77 MK2 LAUH Ruger M77 Mk2,long action

MNT-RUG M77 MK2 SAUH | T6 Alum. S-RUG M77 MK2 SAUH Ruger M77 Mk2,short action

Available in 20moa. 30moa. 45moa
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2-Piece Picatinny
Scope Base

Two-piece construction bases
provide rings a solid and firm
mount to your firearm without
adding unnecessary weight.
Picatinny rail Bases are matched
with your choice of rings style in low,
medium and high profile.
bun Serews Bases are precision fit and won't
#6-18 UNF move under heavy recoil.

Overal |l Length Overall Length

Picatinny Rall

A | B c

L]

o

Rear Spread Front Spread

- e
e e
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PB-REM101 AB-REM101 T6 Alum. Remington 700 L/A & S/A, 40X, 78,721,725
PB-ASZ101 AB-ASZ101 T6 Alum. Anschutz 54,64,153,1400,1500
PB-BRN101 AB-BRN101 T6 Alum. Browing A-Bolt L/A & S/A, A-Bolt.22
PB-BRN102 AB-BRN102 T6 Alum. Browning A-Bolt WSSM

PB-CLT101 AB-CLT101 T6 Alum. Colt Sauer,Sauer 90,200 (Sigarms)

FN mauser Actions.Colt 57, Interarms Mark X,

PB-MAU101 AB-MAU101 [ T6 Alum. Marlin 455, Weatherby FN Actions

PB-REM102 AB-REM102 T6 Alum. Remington 700 L/A & S/A, Ruger M77 (Round Receiver)

Remington 700 L/A, S/A, Rev.Front,

PB-REM103 AB-REM103 [ T6 Alum. Ruger M77 (Round Receiver)

PB-SAK101 AB-SAK101 T6 Alum. Sako Taperd Dovetail Receivers L/A & S/A
PB-SAV101 AB-SAV101 T6 Alum. Savage 110,110C L/A & S/A, 111L/A, 112V S/A
PB-SAV102 AB-SAV102 T6 Alum. Savage 110

PB-SAV103 AB-SAV103 T6 Alum. Savage 10/110 Round Receiver

PB-TIK101 AB-TIK101 T6 Alum. Tikka

PB-WEA101 AB-WEA101 | T6 Alum. Weatherby Mark V Mag cal

Winchester 70(Rear Hole Spacing.860) L/A & S/A,

PB-WIN101 AB-WIN101  { T6 Alum. Browning BBR L/A & S/A

PB-WIN102 AB-WIN102 T6 Alum. Win70 Pre64
PB-WIN103 AB-WIN103 T6 Alum. Winchester 70 Rev.Rear Pre64

PB-WIN104 AB-WIN104 T6 Alum. Winchester 70 Rev.Rear Pre64
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1-Piece Picatinny
Scope Base

@ One-piece construction base provides rings a solid
and firm mount to your firearm without adding
unnecessary weight.

@ Picatinny rail Bases are matched with your choice
of rings style in low, medium and high profile.

Overall Length

A| B cJ]D
Rear Spread Center Spread Front Spread

Overall Length

CHllD
Center Spread Front Spread
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PB-BRNO001 AB-BRNO0O1 T6 Alum. Browning Bar (semi-auto) BPR,Mark Il Matte
PB-BRN002 AB-BRNO002 | T6 Alum. Browning A-Bolt L/A Matte
PB-BRNO003 AB-BRNO03 | T6 Alum. Browning A-Bolt S/A Matte
PB-HSV001 AB-HSV001 T6 Alum.
PB-MARO001 AB-MARO001 | T6 Alum.
PB-MAR002 AB-MARO002 | T6 Alum.
PB-MAUO001 AB-MAUO001 | T6 Alum.
PB-MAU002 AB-MAU002 | T6 Alum.
PB-MAU003 AB-MAU003 | T6 Alum.
PB-REMO001 AB-REMO001 | T6 Alum.
PB-REMO002 AB-REM002 | T6 Alum.
PB-REMO003 AB-REMO003 | T6 Alum.
PB-REMO004 AB-REMO004 | T6 Alum.
PB-REMO005 AB-REMO005 | T6 Alum.
PB-REMO006 AB-REM006 | T6 Alum.
PB-RUG001 AB-RUG001 | T6 Alum.
PB-SAKO001 AB-SAKO001 T6 Alum.
PB-SAV001 AB-SAV001 T6 Alum.
PB-SAV002 AB-SAV002 T6 Alum.
PB-SAV003 AB-SAV003 T6 Alum.
PB-SPR001 AB-SPR001 T6 Alum.
PB-SPR002 AB-SPR002 | T6 Alum.
PB-TMS001 . AB-TMS001 T6 Alum.
PB-WINO0O1 AB-WINOO1 T6 Alum.
PB-WIN002 AB-WIN002 T6 Alum.
PB-WIN003 AB-WINO03 T6 Alum.
PB-WIN004 AB-WIN0O04 T6 Alum.
PB-WIN005 AB-WIN005 T6 Alum.
PB-WIN006 AB-WINO06 T6 Alum.

Husqgvarna husky,norrahammer Matte
Marlin 36,36A,336,444 Sportor,1895,9,922 Matte
Marlin 1894 Matte
Mauser 98 Matte
Mauser swedish small ring 95 Matte
Mauser FN Matte
Remington 4, 6, 74, 7400, 7600 Matte
Remington 740, 742, 760 Matte
Remington 40X,72,721,725,Long actions weatherby Vanguard Matte
Remington 700SA,722,725 Matte
Reming 788 L/A Cals:.222mag,.22-250, 30/30 Matte
Reming 788 S/A Cal:.-243,6mm,.-308 Matte
Ruger 1022 Matte
Sako finnwolf, winchester 88,100 Matte
Savage 110 series L/A Matte
Savage 110 series S/A Matte

Savage Axis Matte
Springfield 03A3, A4 Matte
Springfield 03 Matte

Thopson Certer Encore Matte
Winchester 70 (only one rear hole) Matte
Winchester 70S/A Matte
Winchester 70 Matte
Winchester 70 S/A (1984+) Matte

Winchester 94 angle eject Matte

W N W W W w s O DN PO W PrDROL LW W WD DWW W W WDN W W W

Winchester 70 PRE 64 (rear hole spc.435) Matte
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Gun Screws
#6-48 UNF

2-Piece
Construction
Steel Base
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SB-ASZ101 Anschutz 54,64,153,1400,1500

SB-BRN101 Browning A-Bolt L/A & S/A, A-Bolt.22

SB-BRN102 Browning A-Bolt WSSM

SB-CLT101 Colt Sauer,Sauer 90,200 (Sigarms)

SB-MAU101 FN mauser Actions.Colt 57, Interarms Mark X, Marlin 455, Weatherby FN Actions
SB-REM101 Remington 700 L/A & S/A, 40X, 78,721,725

SB-REM102 Remington 700 L/A & S/A, Ruger M77 (Round Receiver)

SB-REM103 Remington 700 L/A, S/A, Rev.Front, Ruger M77 (Round Receiver)
SB-SAK101 Sako Tapered Dovetail Receivers L/A & S/A

SB-SAV101 Savage 110,110C L/A & S/A, 111L/A, 112V S/A

SB-SAV102 Savage 110

SB-SAV103 Savage 10/110 Round Receiver

SB-TIK101 Tikka

SB-WEA101 Weatheyby Mark V. MagCal

SB-WIN101 Winchester 70 (Rear Hole Spacing.860) L/A & S/A, Browning BBR L/A & S/A
SB-WIN102 Win 70 Pre 64

SB-WIN103 Winchester 70 Rev.Rear Pre64

SB-WIN104 Winchester 70 Rev.F&R Pre64
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1-Piece Gonstruction Steel Base

Gun Screws
#6-48 UNF




_ e s

SB-BRNO001 Browning Bar (semi-auto) BPR,Mark Il
7 OO

SB-BRN002 Browning A-Bolt L/A

@

SB-BRN003 Browning A-Bolt S/A o

SB-HSV001 Husqgvarna husky,norrahammer

A | B i
SB-MARO001 Marlin 36,36A,336,444 Sportor,1895,9,922 Rear Spread  Center Spread Front Spread
Marlin 1894

Mauser 98 Overall Length

SB-MAR002
SB-MAUO001

SB-MAU002 Mauser swedish small ring 95

Mauser FN

SB-MAU003

SB-REMO001 Remington 4, 6, 74, 7400, 7600

Remington 740, 742, 760

Remington 40X,78,721,725,
Long actions weatherby Vanguard Center Spread Front Spread
Remington 700SA,722,725

SB-REM002

SB-REMO003

SB-REM004

SB-REMO005 Reming 788 L/A Cals:.222mag,.22-250, 30/30

SB-REMO006 Reming 788 S/A Cal:.-243,6mm,.-308

SB-RUG001 Ruger 1022

SB-SAK001 Sako finnwolf, Winchester 88,100

SB-SAV001 Savage 110 series L/A

SB-SAV002 Savage 110 series S/A

SB-SPR001 Springfield 03A3, A4

SB-SPR002 Springfield 03

SB-TMS001 Thompson Certer Encore

SB-WINO0O1 Winchester 70 (only one rear hole)

SB-WIN002 Winchester 70S/A

SB-WINO003 Winchester 70

SB-WINO00O4 Winchester 70 S/A (1984+)

SB-WIN005 Winchester 94 angle eject

W N W W W WA WNWW AW W W LW WA EW W LW W W W AW W

Winchester 70 PRE 64 (rear hole spc.435)

SB-WINO006
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Picatinny Blank Rail

MNT-Rail010 T6 Alum. 101.6mm S-Railo10 101.6mm Blank rail, picatinny
MNT-Rail015 T6 Alum. 152.4mm S-Rail015 152.4mm Blank rail, picatinny
MNT-Rail020 T6 Alum. 203.2mm S-Rail020 203.2mm Blank rail, picatinny

MNT-Rail025 T6 Alum. 254.0mm S-Rail025 254.0mm Blank rail, picatinny

MNT-Rail030 T6 Alum. 304.8mm S-Rail030 304.8mm Blank rail, picatinny
MNT-Rail035 T6 Alum. 355.6mm S-Rail035 355.6mm Blank rail, picatinny

MNT-Rail040 T6 Alum. 406.4mm S-Rail040 406.4mm Blank rail, picatinny

< S$-Rail020
MNT-Rail015 »
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